

CS/SMO19005609/utd3n2

REF: SMO

ASSIGNMENT

Date:

34-2019

Assigned to:

OD: (P) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY

To Inspect Vehicle No:

GBD 7730K

at Workshop no:

Kaizen Motors

at 68 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 02-12

Insured:

Policy No:

Claims No:

Signatures:

Insured

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection

Bal. or Market Value:

476

IDAC Accident Report

Consistent? Yes or No

GVA / FR Seen

Consistent? Yes or No

Est. Report:

4

days Res: Yes or No

Lump Sum:

2

% Val: Yes or No

CA* / REV / REP / 24 HRS "M"

62482
Vehicle IN/OUT

Date:

Person Contacted

Date / Time Action / Instruction

24/6/2019

Vehicle: GBD 7730K

Type: M/Car / M/Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

TOYOTA

Colour:

S. blue

Sp. Residual:

1/53818

Eng No:

Ch No:

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Cleaning: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Mod: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front:

Rear:

R/Bal:

L/Bal:

D.O.A:

Survey held at:

Des. of Damages: Fnt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision

Calculation: 1.00 (Taxi)

24/6 Typist

Calculation: 1.00 (Ref. 100%)

Report Format:

Lump Sum / 1/1/1/1

☐

Prelim. Report

☐

Final Report

Add Fee:

Site Insp: 15

Interview: 15

Tech. Insp: 15

Workload: 15

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

1. 1st day

2. 2nd day

3. 3rd day

4. 4th day

5. 5th day

250
10

260

24/6/19 Confirmed 1/5 @ 2400 with Shown.
(Red: 6095; 71%)

28/5/2019

KAIZEN MOTORS

KAIZEN MOTORS PTE. LTD.

68 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-12 Ark@KB, Singapore 417896

UEN: 201502816H

GST Reg No. 201502816H

Tel: (+65) 6384 1956

Fax: (+65) 6384 1957

Webpage: <https://www.kaizenmotors.com.sg>



kaizenmotorsingapore



kaizen_motors



kaizenmotors

Date : 12/04/2019
Vehicle No : GBD7730K
Model : Toyota Dyna
Mileage :

Requesting for List Price

No	Job Description	Qty	Price / Unit	Amount
1	FRONT WIPER PANEL	1	\$ 255.40	\$ 255.40 ✓
2	FRONT PANEL ASSY	1	\$ 876.30	\$ 876.30 X
3	FRONT PANEL GARNISH CENTER	1	\$ 284.95	\$ 284.95 ✓
4	FRONT PANEL GARNISH SIDE	2	\$ 91.25	\$ 182.50 X
5	FRONT PANEL ASSY SIDE	2	\$ 233.00	\$ 466.00 X
6	FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY	2	\$ 573.30	\$ 1,146.60 X
7	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH	2	\$ 47.00	\$ 94.00 X
8	FRONT BUMPER ASSY	1	\$ 394.50	\$ 394.50 ✓
9	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	2	\$ 38.90	\$ 77.80 X
10	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	1	\$ 472.50	\$ 472.50 ✓
11	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE EMBLEM	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00 ✓
12	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE MOULDING	1	\$ 49.00	\$ 49.00 ✓
13	FRONT L/H SIDE MIRROR ASSY & bracket	1	\$ 685.95	\$ 685.95 ✓
14	FRONT WIPER ARM ASSY	2	\$ 167.00	\$ 334.00 ✓
15	FRONT WIPER BLADES	2	\$ 51.30	\$ 102.60 X
16	FRONT WIPER NOZZLE	2	\$ 42.00	\$ 84.00 ✓
17	FRONT WIPER NOZZLE NUT	2	\$ 22.00	\$ 44.00 X
18	CLIPS	20	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00 X
19	LABOUR FOR CHECKING ON WIRING		\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00 20
20	LABOUR FOR DISMANTLING & REPLACING OF ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS, INCLUDING CUTTING OFF, WELDING, KNOCKING, REPAIRING, STRAIGHTENING, RESHAPE OF FRONT BUMPER, PANELS & HEADLAMP		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00 500
21	SPRAYPAINTING & PUTTY OF FRONT BUMPER, FRONT PANELS, SIDE PANELS		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00 700

LKF Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

not Allowed
date
2/5/2400/
4 by
the phr At the repairer

122426.30
257
9 1819.72
1220.00
3039.72
2431

Sub-Total	\$	8,495.10
GST 7%	\$	594.66
Grand Total	\$	9,089.76

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
 Singapore 408933
 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/SMO19005609/UTD3N2
Date: 24/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.	Policy No:	D18MTPCVE000677
Claimant Vehicle No :	GBD7730K	Insured Vehicle No :	XE420K
Date of Loss:	26/02/2019	Nature of Claim:	TP
		Claim No:	CMTD1901121

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:	GBD7730K	Engine No:	1KD2488800
Make & Model:	TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T, 3.0 (A)	Chassis No:	JTFAT35Y20K204435
Reg. Date:	08/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)	Odometer:	153818 km
Colour:	Silver		
Engine Capacity:	2982 cc		
Market Value/New Car Price:	N/A		
Sum Insured (S\$):	Market Value/New Car Price		

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:	Steering (Serviceable):	Yes	Footbrake (Serviceable):	Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable):	Engine Modification:	No	Pre-accident Condition:	

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:	195R15	Rear Tyre Size:	155R12 (D)
Front Left Side:	OHTSU 6 mm	Rear Left Side:	Falken 6/6 mm
Front Right Side:	OHTSU 6 mm	Rear Right Side:	Falken 6/6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS

	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,675.10	1,819.72	3,855.38	67.94
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,820.00	1,220.00	1,600.00	56.74
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,495.10	3,039.72	5,455.38	64.22
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,400.00		
(S\$)	8,495.10	2,400.00	6,095.10	71.75
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	594.66	168.00	426.66	71.75
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,089.76	2,568.00	6,521.76	71.75

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:	28/03/2019	
Date Inspected:	03/04/2019	Inspected At:
		Kaizen Motors Pte Ltd (HQ) 68 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #02-12 ARK @ KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417896
Estimated Period of Repair:	4.0 days	

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:	(Last Synchronised: 24 Jun 2019)	
Parts:	N/A	TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T 3.0 (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBD7730K)	
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page	
Further Info:	Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT WIPER PANEL	Warped	255.40 F	*255.40 FL
2	1	*FRONT PANEL ASSY	Repair	876.30 F	*- FL
3	1	*FRONT PANEL GARNISH CENTER	Grazed	284.95 F	*284.95 FL
4	2	*FRONT PANEL GARNISH SIDE	Not Necessary	182.50 F	*- FL
5	2	*FRONT PANEL ASSY SIDE	Not Necessary	466.00 F	*- FL
6	2	*FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY	Not Necessary	1,146.60 F	*- FL
7	2	*FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH	Not Necessary	94.00 F	*- FL
8	1	*FRONT BUMPER ASSY	Dented	394.50 F	*394.50 FL
9	2	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Not Necessary	77.80 F	*- FL
10	1	*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	472.50 F	*472.50 FL
11	1	*FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM	Necessary	75.00 F	*75.00 FL
12	1	*FRONT GRILLE MOULDING	Necessary	49.00 F	*49.00 FL
13	1	*FRONT L/H SIDE MIRROR ASSY & BRACKET	Bent	685.95 F	*685.95 FL
14	1	*FRONT WIPER ARM ASSY (2 Pcs)	Bent (1 Pc only)	334.00 F	*167.00 FL
15	2	*FRONT WIPER BLADES	Not Necessary	102.60 F	*- FL
16	1	*FRONT WIPER NOZZLE	N/s Broken	84.00 F	*42.00 FL
17	2	*FRONT WIPER NOZZLE NUT	Not Necessary	44.00 F	*- FL
18	20	*CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 F	*- FL

F=Franchise part. L=ListItemDisc.

Sub Total (S\$)	5,675.10	2,426.30
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	606.58
Total Parts (S\$)	5,675.10	1,819.72

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
<u>Labour Items</u>				
1	LABOUR FOR CHECKING ON WIRING	New	120.00	20.00
2	LABOUR FOR DISMANTLING & REPLACING OF ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS,INCLUDING CUTTING OFF,WELDING,KNOCKING,REPAIRING,STRAIGHTENING,RESHAE OF FRONT BUMPER,PANELS & HEADLAMP	New	1,500.00	500.00
3	SPRAYPAINTING & PUTTY OF FRONT BUMPER,FRONT PANELS,SIDE PANELS	New	1,200.00	700.00
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)			2,820.00	1,220.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >